
Thursday, September 14I Y 650 ke. 462 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. LondonNews F

9..0 Saying it with music
9.80 Current Ceiling Prices10. O Devotions: Rev. R. Godfrey10.20 For My Lady: Husbandsand Wives: Toti dal Monte and
De Luro Romanto (Italy)10.45 A.C.E, TALK: "Carrying Outthe Doctor’s .Orders"’42.0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30 .Educational session2..0 Entertainers’ Parade
2.30 Classical music
3.30 A Musical Commentary3.45 Music While You Work
4.15 Light music
4.45 Children’s session: Famous
Names: The Brontes
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)6.30 Dinner music, continued
7. 0 Victory Parade7.15 Winter Course Talk: "Some
Observations on Maori Custams(2): Maori Proverbs," by Olga
Adams, M.Sc.
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
"The Gentleman Rider" :

7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8.0 "Blind Man’s House"
8.26 Tommy Handley’s Half-hour: "It’s That Man Again"8.57 Station notices
9. 2 Newsreel and War Reyiew9.25 oyal Air Force Band,
Royal Air Force March Past
(Davies), R.A.F. Grand March
(York Bowen)
9.31 "Dad and Dave"
9.44 Centra) Band of the R.A.F.,
"Vanity Pair’ (Fletcher), "TheThree Marines" (Hunt), "Dansej}
des Croats’ (Ilynski), Irish
Hornpipe (Linstead) (BBC pro-
gramme) ,

10. 7 Dance music ;10.15 Repetition of Talks from
the Boys Overseas
10.45 Dance music11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

IN7> AUCKLAND880 kc. 341 m.
5. 0-6.0 p.m. Light music7. 0 After dinner music
8. 0 CHAMBER MUSIC HOUR:
Pro Arte Quartet, Quartet in A
Major, Op. 55, No. 1 (Haydn)
8,17. Alexander Kipnis (bass) _8.25 Artur Schnabel (piano),
Sonata in. A Major. Op. 101
(Beethoven)
8.51 Prisca Quartet, Serenade,
Op. 3, No. 5 (Haydn)
8. 0 Classical Recitals
10. 0 Soft lights and sweet music
10.30 Close downZIV
6. 0-8.0 a.m. First Call: News:Time: Jubilee
12. 0-1.0p.m. News: Turn-tuneTime: Are You a Genius?
3. 0-56.16 Joan © Davis: ~ MajorBowes: Great Music
6.46 Bud and Rudy
6. 0-7.0 Kate Smith; Bing
Crosby. +
7. 0-98.15 News: Waltz Time:
Classical Corner
9.15-11.0 Make-believe Ballroom

2 Y 570 ke. 526m.
(if Parliament is broadcast, 2YCwill transmit this programme)6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London
News8.0 Songs of Yesterday and
To-day
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.32 Morning Star9.40 Music While You Work
10.10 Devotional Service
10.25 Taik by Major fF, H.
Lampen
10.28 t0 10.30 Time signals
10.40 For My Lady: FamousPianists: Jeanne Maria Darre
(Switzerland)
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)

1.30 Educational session2.0 Classical Hour3.0 Celebrity Artists
3.28 03.30 Time signals
3.30 Music While You Work4.0 "Recollections of Geoff-
rey Hamlin" :

4.15 Variety
4.45-5.15 Children’s session:The Hutt Valley Scouts5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-DON NEWS)
7. 0 Victory Parade
7.28 t0 7.30 Time signals7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:Variety in Rhythm: Sweetmusic and a few laughs7.46 What the American Com-mentators Say
0 Newton Ross and his Sym-
phony Moderne, with June Westand Frank Robbins (A Studiopresentation)
8.20 Gems from Musical Com-
edy
8.29 "Hometown Variety":Entertainment from the Studio
by New Zealand Artists
Station notices
2 Newsreel and War Review.25 Interlude30 New~ Zealand News forthe New Zealand Forces in

_ the Pacific Islands ;9.40 Gertrude Ardagh (so-prano),
(A Studio recital)9.52 Guila Bustabo (violinist),Nocturne in D Flat (Chopin),"Goin? Home" (Dvorak) ,10.0 Eric Coates: "London
Again" Suite,
The Composer and SymphonyOrchestra
10.16 Repetition of Talks and
Greetings from the Boys Over-
Seas
11. 0 LONDON NEWS11.20 CLOSE DOWN

27 WELLINGTO840 ke. 357m.
5. Op.m. Variety
6. 0 Dinner46M Arter ainher Music8. 0 CHAMBER MUSIC: Music
by Schubert:
Busch Serkin Trio, Trio in EFlat Major, Op. 1008.40 Feodor Chaliapin (bass)
8.44 Temianka (violin) andTemianka Chamber Orchestra,Rondo in A Major
8.56 Artur and Karl Ulrich
_Schnabel, Piano Duet, Military
— in E Flat Major, Op. 51,iO.
9. 0 Male Voice Harmony9.16 Fela Sowande and his hot
Shots
9.30 Variety
10. 0 Light Concert
10.45 Close down

LANZ(D) Spon iro"
7. Op.m. Contact!7.20 ‘Pride and Prejudice"
7.33 Let’s Have a Chorus!
7.45 Favourite Dance Bands8.5 "Moods"
8.40 "Dad and Dave"
9. 2 Let’s Have a Laugh!9.17 Take Your Choice
9.30 ‘Lost: Empire9.65 Soft Lights. and SweetMusic
10. 0 Close down

OWA NEW PLYMOUTH
810 ke. 370 m.

7. Op.m. Victory Parade7.16 Recorded music
8. 0 Recorded concert
10. 0 Close down

: YAH NAPIER750 ke. 395 m.

7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News9.0 Morning Star
9.15 Talk: "Suzy Jones, Ameri-can"
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
12, 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
1.30° Educational session

. Light variety
5.45 "The Golden Boomerang"
6. 0 ‘Fireside Memories
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Musical programme
6.45 Station announcements
"Dad and Dave"
7. 0 Victory Parade
7.16 After dinner music
7.30 Talk on Pig Production:"Avoiding Losses’
7.45 What the American Com-mentators Say8.0 Interlude8.6 "Paul Clifford"
8.30 William Pleeth (cello),and Margaret Good (piano),‘ Sonata No. 1 in B Flat for *Celloand Piano (Mendelssohn)
9. 2 Newsreel and War Review
9.25 "They Visited New Zea-land" (No, 3)
10. 0 Close down

MEFiteaan£.:
ROWANEP920 ke. 327m.7. Op.m. Victory Parade
7.15 Travellers’ Tales: "TheLost World" ;

8. 0 eh from School of
Music: ictory Concert, fea-turing Henri Penn (piano) andMary Pratt (contealto) andKen Macaulay (baritone)10.0 Close down

QUI STON980 ke. 306 m.
7. Op.m: Victory Parade
7.16 "All That Glitters"
7.30 Lew Stone and his Band
7.39 Irish and Scottish pro-gramme8.0 Close down

3YACYOSTCHURCH720kc 416m.
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. LondonNews
9.0 Morning Programme
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.45 Music While You Work10.10 For My Lady: ‘Pride andPrejudice"
-30 Devotional Service10.45 Famous Orchestras12.0 Lunch music -(12.15 and1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30 Educational session2. 0 Music While You Work2.30 A.C.E. TALK: "Carrying Outthe Doctor’s Orders"
2.45 Some Humour3.0 Classical Hour4. 0 Modern Variety4.30 Music from the Films4.45-5.15 Children’s session5.45 Dinner music (6.15,° LON-DON NEWS)6.30 Dinner music, continued7. 0 Victory Parade7.15 Lincoln College Talk: "Fur-niture and Wood Destroying In-sects," by L. Morrison
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:"Dad and Dave"
7.45 What the American Com-mentators Say8.0 Search for a Playwright:

-. "The Scroll of Buddha"
8.24 Hastings Municipal Orches-tra,"Morris Dance," ""Shepherds’Dance" (German)8.29 "Transatlantic Call: People‘to People: Aberdeen, the GraniteCity" (BBC programme)8.58 Station notices
9. 2 Newsreel and War Review9.30 Downbeat, featuring BobbySherwood’s Orchestra (U.S.A.
programme) :

10. 0 Personal Album, featuring
Ginny. Simms (U.S.A. pro-
gramme) :

10.16 Repetition of Talks and
Greetings from the Boys. Over-}
seas
10.45 Dance music
11. 0 LONDON: NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

SVL CHRISTCHURCHm* 1200 ke. 250 m.
5. Op.m. Melodies that matter
7. 0 After dinner music8.0 Wedding Music
8.30 Musical Comedy
9. 0 For the Balletomane
9.30 ‘Life of Cleopatra"
9.45 Ballads
10. 0 Meditation
10.30 Close down

[SzZGQ SaeMoNTH
7.0, 7.45,8.45 a.m. London News8.0 Morning music
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Devotional Service
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30 Educational session3.0 Classical Programme
3.30 The Romance of Spelling:By Professor Arnold Wall
3.45 Let’s Laugh4.0 Variety4.30 Dance Hits and. PopularSongs
$.Oo7 ror the Children: ‘‘Gulli-
ver’s. Travels"
5.45 Dinner music6.0 "Dad and Dave"
6.15 Dinner music
6.30 Variety6.45 Market Report7. O Victory Parade7.16 "The Red Streak"
7.30. Sandy Macpherson at theTheatre Organ745 What the American Com-
mentators Say8. 0 Special Programme by theBoston Symphony Orchestra8.32 The Radio Guild Players,starring Hal .Thompson, in
"Cupid Wears a Corset"
9. 2 Newsreel and War Review
9.26 "Starlight," featuring Fran-cis Day
9.40 Big Names Bands
10. 0 Close down

Zl Y 790 ke. 380 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. LondonNews
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32. Music While You Work
10. 0 Health in the Home: "MakeYour Home Safe"
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: World’sGreat Orchestras: Hastings Muni-
cipal Orchestra, England
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30 Educational session
2. 0 Singers and Strings2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 Musical Comedy3.30 ‘Stars’: An Anthology ofPoetry and Music by Joseph
Jongen, played by the BBC Sym-
phony Orchestra conducted byClarence Raybould; the Poems

. read by Valentine Dyall‘3.46 Classical music.
, 4.30 Cafe music4.45 Children’s session
4.50 Round the World with
Father Time: "The King and the
Beggarmaid"’

os

: Dinner music (6.15, LON-DON NEWS)7. 0 Victory Parade
7.15 Gardening Talk7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:Robert Heger and State Opera
Orchestra,
"Rosamunde" Ballet Music, Op.26 (Schubert)
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators poy8. 0 Arturo Toscanini and BBC
Symphony Orchestra,
"Tragic"? Overture, Op. 81
(Brahms)

LISTENERS’ SUBSCRIPTIONS. —
Paid in advance at any Money OrderOffice: Twelve months, 12/-; six
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All programmes in this issue are
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